CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT OF CASH FLOWS

RERERER

For the year ended 31st December, 2013 HZ =T —=F+-_A=+—HILFE

Operating activities
Profit before tax from continuing operations
Profit before tax from discontinued operation
Adjustments for:
Depreciation of properties and
other fixed assets
Amortisation of intangible assets
Fair value changes on financial guarantees
Interest expenses
Interest income
Dividends income from listed and
unlisted investments
Impairment losses recognised in respect of
trade receivables
Unrealised loss arising on change in fair value
of investments held-for-trading
Unrealised loss (gain) arising on change
in fair value of bonds
Realised loss arising on disposal of
unlisted equity securities
Gain on revaluation of stock of properties
upon transfer to investment properties
Loss (gain) on disposals of
investment properties
Gain on disposals of properties and
other fixed assets
Share of results of associates
Fair value changes on investment properties
Gain on disposal of subsidiaries
Gain on deregistration of an associate
Exchange gain, net
Costs of development recognised in respect of
property project in Macau

Write-down of stock of properties
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2013
HK$'000
faE TET

Notes

6,945,040
539

18,525

37
382,032
(893,841)

(52,919)

83

30,299

55,199

130,370

(a5)

(350,854)

(3.402,859)

44 (198,536)
(a,275)

(2.857)

22,035

2012
HK$'000
FHET

10,113,939
6,059

16,507
1,430
on

313,869

(946,565)

(33,440)

170

645

(1,307,979)

10,500

(129,002)

(22,135)

(359)

(580,006)

(6,108,972)
(106,955)

(8,501)

694,737
606




Operating cash flows before movements in
working capital
Decrease in stock of properties
Decrease in loans receivables
Decrease in inventories for cosmetic products
Decrease (increase) in debtors,
deposits and prepayments
(Increase) decrease in investments
held-for-trading
Increase in financial assets designated
as at fair value through profit or loss
Decrease (increase) in securities
trading receivables and deposits
Increase in sales proceeds held by stakeholders
Increase (decrease) in creditors and accruals

(Decrease) increase in securities trading
and margin payable

(Decrease) increase in deposits and
receipts in advance

Cash generated from (used in)
operating activities
Net income tax paid

Net cash generated from (used in)
operating activities

Investing activities
Dividends received from listed and
unlisted investments
Dividends received from associates
Interest received
Payments for investment properties
Purchases of properties and other fixed assets
Payments for stock of properties
Proceeds on disposals of investment properties
Proceeds on disposals of properties and
other fixed assets
Proceed from disposal of
available-for-sale investments
Proceeds from redemption upon maturity of
available-for-sale investments
Purchases of available-for-sale investments
Net cash (outflow) inflow on disposal of
subsidiaries
Advances to associates
Repayments from associates
Advances from investee companies
Decrease (increase) in pledged deposits

Net cash generated from
investing activities
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2013 2012
Notes HK$ 000 HK$'000
B 5 THET FAET

2,677,973 1,914,457
3,310,619 356,504
37 52
a2 560
2,029,203 (325,994)
(768,788) 357,945
(1.603,989) (4,034,944)
219,942 (260,683)
(708,755) (803,700)
1,640,931 (18,674)
(18,450) 22,590
(2.247,503) 2,328,753
4,531,262 (463,134)
(207,161) (83,121)
4,324,101 (546,255)
52,919 33,440
96,035 261,850
894,457 888,226
(1,095,607) (807,770)
(12,033) (26,848)
(1,591,576) (1,025,200)
981,396 91,185
79 1,056
- 1,551,380
- 11,795
(7,115) (1,000)
44 (1.346) 126,316
(61,460) (217,457)
30,704 39,853
297,750 511,176
1,020,929 (527,513)
599,132 910,489
“TE-=ZFFHR EAEEEE




CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT OF CASH FLOWS #ZEeRE&REXR
For the year ended 31st December, 2013 HEZ =T —=F+-_A=+—HILFE

Financing activities MEXEH

Dividends paid BERRE

Dividends paid to non-controlling shareholders BRI R 2 AR E
Interest paid XNk

New bank loans and other loans raised MG IRITE R R H A TR
Repayments of bank loans and other loans BERTEREHEMER
Advances from non-controlling shareholders FETE MR IR R B

Net cash (used in) generated from (AR)REMEXEB2HESTFE
financing activities
Net (decrease) increase in cash and RekBREEHEER
cash equivalents (R 2>) 18 hnF 58
Cash and cash equivalents at I1stJanuary R—F—HBZHE&EK
Re%EER
Effect of foreign exchange rate changes Exgg o E
Cash and cash equivalents at R+=ZRA=t+—-HZ
31st December RERBAESEEER
Analysis of the balances of cash and ReRBESESEEBEEESRDN

cash equivalents

Time deposits, bank balances and cash EHGEH RITEHRRS

Time deposits and bank balances included BREEIIRFELEZEEZ
in assets classified as held for sale TE BT S R IRAT A Bk

The accompanying notes form an integral part of these consolidated 474 BfFSHEM TR A M BRI —

financial statements.
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Notes

ot

2013 2012
HK$'000 HK$'000
FET FAT

(5.150,572) (38,152)

(308,845) (100,178)

(576,889) (494,620)
18,275,984 12,988,911

(18,344,250) (12,482,811)
148,799 315,487
(5,955,773) 188,637
(1,032,540) 552,871
4,820,010 4,268,499

93,780 (1,360)
3,881,250 4,820,010
3,881,250 4,786,523
- 33,487
3,881,250 4,820,010
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